Student Affairs Contacts Outside of Kingston

Regional Education:

Belleville/Quinte:

Dr. Lois McDonald
Regional Learner Advocate,
(613) 969-7400 ext 2434
Imcdonald@qhc.on.ca

Markham:

Teresa Wong
(905) 472-7016
twong@msh.on.ca

Moose Factory:

Oshawa/Lakeridge:

Heidi McHattie

Regional Learner Advocate,

(905) 576-8711 ext 4203
hmchattie@lakeridgehealth.on.ca

Peterborough:
Dr. Bharat Maini

Regional Learner Advocate,
(705) 761-5656
bmaini@cogeco.ca

Dr. Greg Bishop
Regional Learner Advocate,
(705) 772-1218
gregmbishop@hotmail.com

Toronto (Humber):
Jennifer Yoon

(416) 242-1000 ext 82125
jyoon@hrh.ca

Integrated Clerkship:

Picton:
Mary Jane McDowell

Social Worker with Picton Mental Health

Program
(613) 476 0400 ext 210
mmcdowell@pefht.com

Dr. Lois McDonald
(613) 969-7400 ext 2434
Imcdonald@ghc.on.ca

Brockville/Prescott:

Dr. Denise Pajot
denise_pajot@hotmail.com
(613) 803-1597

Perth/Lanark:
Dr. Christie Last

christie.last@gmail.com
(613) 264-2686
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